
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

D NS  

No. 

144 
40 

7 
10 
24 

119 
122 

8 

Name 

George Wright 
" N at h a n  " "A s h e r " " " Z it t r e r  
Jon Pinkston 
David Lee 
Carter Fournier 
Richard South 
Steven Schultze 

G Vincent 

Class 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Best Tm 

2:03.084 
2:06.522 
2:07.427 
2:09.233 
2:16.092 
2:18.295 

13:04.875 

In  L a p  

5 
4 
4 
1 
4 
4 
1 

0 

Diff 

3.438 
4.343 
6.149 

13.008 
15.211 

1 1 : 0 1 .7 9 1  

Gap 

3.438 
0.905 
1.806 
6.859 
2.203 

10:46.580 

Year 

1963 
1985 
1966 
1969 
1972 
1967 
1968 

1974 

Color 

White 
Gold 
Red 
Yellow 
Red 
B l u e  A n d  R e d  
White 

Yellow 

Make 

Chevrolet 
Porsche 
Vw 
A us t in  He a le y 
Formula V 
Zink 
Volvo 

Triumph 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

Corvette 
944 
Beetle 
Sprite 
V 
C-4 
122S 

Spitfire 

Hometown 

Spring Branch 
Seabrook 
Montgomery 
Splendora 
Dallas 
Dallas 
Conroe 

Porter 

Nat/State 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Joe Robau 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brian Goldman School & Races II 
G5 

ST 6 

Qualifying started at 11:11:22 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 
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