## Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Brian Goldman School & Races II

G5

ST 6

Qualifying started at 11:11:22

Sorted on best lap time

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles

2/22/2020 11:12

Pos	'nΙC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	.ap	Diff	Gap	Year	Color	Make	Model/Eng	Hometown	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	1	144	George Wright	Student	2:03.084	5			1963	White	Chevrolet	Corvette	Spring Branch	Texas	
2	2	40	"Nathan ""Asher""" Zi	Student	2:06.522	4	3.438	3.438	1985	Gold	Porsche	944	Seabrook	Texas	
3	3	7	Jon Pinkston	Student	2:07.427	4	4.343	0.905	1966	Red	Vw	Beetle	Montgomery	Texas	
4	4	10	David Lee	Student	2:09.233	1	5.149	1.806	1969	Yellow	Austin Heale	Sprite	Splendora	Texas	
5	5	24	Carter Fournier	Student	2:16.092	4	.008	6.859	1972	Red	Formula V	V	Dallas	Texas	
6	6	119	Richard South	Student	2:18.295	4	.211	2.203	1967	Blue And R	Zink	C-4	Dallas	Texas	
7	7	122	Steven Schultze	Student	3:04.875	1	791	6.580	1968	White	Volvo	122S	Conroe	Texas	
Not classified															
ONS	NS	8	G Vincent	Student		0			1974	Yellow	Triumph	Spitfire	Porter	Texas	

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Race Chair - Joe Robau

Printed: 2/24/2020 12:59:28 PM

Operating Steward - Doug Mains

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing)